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Ottobiano 25 Aprile
Ottobiano 25 04 18 Elite_Fast - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- #791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Honda 205512 7 1:43.794 15:10:09.022 14 1:51.624 15:22:35.091
1 1:43.861 14:59:41.954 8 1:44.364 15:11:53.386  po, 6 4 919 VERGNANO M. - KTM ooy
2 1:41.979 15:01:23.933 9 1:43.449 15:13:36.835 1 1:50.159 14:59:48.252
3 1:41.667 15:03:05.600 10 1:44.757 15:15:21.592 2 1:42.779 15:01:31.031
a4 1:41.179 15:04:46.779 1 1:45.151 15:17:06.743 3 1:42.248 15:03:13.279
5 1:42.664 15:06:29.443 12 1:45.785 15:18:52.528 4 1:42.479 15:04:55.758
6 1:42.166 15:08:11.609 13 1:44.974 15:20:37.502 5 1:43.704 15:06:39.462
7 1:43.456 15:09:55.065 14 1:44.848 15:22:22.350 6 1:45.446 15:08:24.908
8 1:45.315 15:11:40.380  Ppo. 4 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha f‘fl”;';“; 7 1:45.773 15:10:10.681
9 1:44.118 15:13:24.498 1 1:51.954 14:59:50.047 8 1:47.377 15:11:58.058
10 1:45.629 15:15:10.127 2 1:43.844 15:01:33.891 9 1:45.982 15:13:44.040
11 1:46.150 15:16:56.277 3 1:43.380 15:03:17.271 10 1:46.458 15:15:30.498
12 1:46.262 15:18:42.539 4 1:43.525 15:05:00.796 11 1:47.279 15:17:17.777
13 1:47.630 15:20:30.169 5 1:44.170 15:06:44.966 12 1:47.483 15:19:05.260
14 1:48.169 15:22:18.338 6 1:43.944 15:08:28.910 13 1:47.366 15:20:52.626
Po. 2 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - KTM 35‘2’2?5’ 7 1:43.824 15:10:12.734 14 1:47.419 15:22:40.045
1 1:44.873 14:59:42.966 8 1:44.629 1511557363 po 7.4 426 CALLEGARO G.- Husqvarna a0 sos
2 1:43.454 15:01:26.420 9 1:44.862 15:13:42.225 1 1:49.764 14:59:47.857
3 1:42.845 15:03:09.265 10 1:44.925 15:15:27.150 2 1:42.605 15:01:30.462
a 1:41.415 15:04:50.680 un 1:45.910 15:17:13.060 3 1:44.466 15:03:14.928
5 1:43.495 15:06:34.175 12 1:45.127 15:18:58.187 4 1:42.137 15:04:57.065
6 1:43.259 15:08:17.434 13 1:44.528 15:20:42.715 5 1:43.529 15:06:40.594
7 1:44.088 15:10:01.522 14 1:47.096 15:22:29.811 6 1:42.414 15:08:23.008
8 1:44.223 15:11:45.745  po, 5 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda S 7 1:42.983 15:10:05.991
9 1:44.405 15:13:30.150 1 1:46.428 14:59:44.521 8 1:44.623 15:11:50.614
10 1:45.284 15:15:15.434 2 1:42.605 15:01:27.126 9 1:44.461 15:13:35.075
11 1:46.317 15:17:01.751 3 1:43.241 15:03:10.367 10 1:45.979 15:15:21.054
12 1:46.771 15:18:48.522 4 1:41.975 15:04:52.342 11 1:48.514 15:17:09.568
13 1:46.535 15:20:35.057 5 1:42.526 15:06:34.868 12 1:53.294 15:19:02.862
14 1:45.730 15:22:20.787 6 1:43.979 15:08:18.847 13 1:52.414 15:20:55.276
Po. 3 - #974 TAMAI M. - KTM fg‘;g;“; 7 1:43.084 15:10:01.931 14 1:53.320 15:22:48.596
1 1:52.647 14:59:50.740 8 1:47.244 15:11:49.175
2 1:43.787 15:01:34.527 9 1:44.525 15:13:33.700
3 1:42.131 15:03:16.658 10 1:45.186 15:15:18.886
4 1:41.926 15:04:58.584 1 1:47.291 15:17:06.177
s 1:42.706 15:06:41.290 12 1:48.518 15:18:54.695
6 1:43.938 15:08:25.228 13 148772 15:20:43.467
Fastest lap: 1:41.179
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Ottobiano 25 Aprile
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 61 ROMAN L. - Honda D prm 7 1:51.587 15:10:54.156 14 2:06.213 15:24:20.151
1 1:56.582 14:50:54.675 8 1:50.436 15:12:44.592  po_13. 493 VOTA A. - Yamaha e
2 1:46.201 15:01:40.876 5 1:49.560 15:14:34.152 1 1:49.376 14:59:47.469
3 1:46.455 15:03:27.331 10 1:51.852 15:16:26.004 2 1:50.421 15:01:37.890
4 1:45.818 15:05:13.149 1 1:53.433 15:18:19.497 3 1:49.051 15:03:26.941
5 1:45.516 15:06:58.665 12 1:51.838 15:20:11.335 4 1:52.161 15:05:19.102
6 1:48.059 15:08:46.724 13 1:52.429 15:22:03.764 5 1:51.654 15:07:10.756
7 1:47.124 15:10:33.848 14 1:57.178 15:24:00.942 6 1:54.614 15:09:05.370
8 1:49.781 15:12:23.629  Ppo. 11 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki + 1DI§2PZ;; 7 1:54.060 15:10:59.430
9 1:48.729 15:14:12.358 1 1:52.927 14:59:51.020 8 1:53.040 15:12:52.470
10 1:52.165 15:16:04.523 2 1:49.259 15:01:40.279 9 1:54.167 15:14:46.637
11 1:53.244 15:17:57.767 3 1:49.906 15:03:30.185 10 1:53.290 15:16:39.927
12 1:55.022 15:19:52.789 4 1:49.551 15:05:19.736 1 1:53.705 15:18:33.632
13 1:48.292 15:21:41.081 5 1:50.574 15:07:10.310 12 1:54.312 15:20:27.944
14 1:53.369 15:23:34.450 6 1:51.212 15:09:01.522 13 1:57.832 15:22:25.776
Po. 9 - # 511 COHANIER J. - Yamaha RN 7 1:49.901 15:10:51.423  pg_ 14 4 212 CERUTTIK. - KTM e
1 2:20.859 15:00:18.952 8 1:49.789 15:12:41.212 1 2:09.706 15:00:07.799
2 1:44.882 15:02:03.834 ° 1:52.101 15:14:33.313 2 1:48.851 15:01:56.650
3 1:46.427 15:03:50.261 10 1:50.679 15:16:23.992 3 1:48.336 15:03:44.986
4 1:46.247 15:05:36.508 n 1:53.091 15:18:17.083 4 1:50.278 15:05:35.264
5 1:47.762 15:07:24.270 12 1:53.623 15:20:10.706 5 1:49.760 15:07:25.024
6 1:47.504 15:09:11.774 13 1:55.795 15:22:06.501 6 1:53.025 15:09:18.049
7 1:48.086 15:10:59.860 14 2:04.334 15:24:10.835 7 1:49.540 15:11:07.589
8 1:49.703 15:12:49.563  po. 12 - # 27 RAGGI L. - Suzuki o 8 1:51.748 15:12:59.337
9 1:47.346 15:14:36.909 1 1:54.195 14:59:52.288 9 1:53.368 15:14:52.705
10 1:48.559 15:16:25.468 2 1:46.380 15:01:38.668 10 1:55.818 15:16:48.523
11 1:49.544 15:18:15.012 3 1:48.905 15:03:27.573 1 1:53.729 15:18:42.252
12 1:48.808 15:20:03.820 4 1:49.246 15:05:16.819 12 1:57.439 15:20:39.691
13 1:48.513 15:21:52.333 5 1:50.886 15:07:07.705 13 1:53.784 15:22:33.475
14 1:57.264 15:23:49.597 6 1:49.966 15:08:57.671
Po. 10 - # 213 OSSOLA S. - KTM i eon 7 1:50.908 15:10:48.579
1 1:56.702 14:59:54.795 8 1:50.994 15:12:39.573
2 1:48.218 15:01:43.013 o 1:53.068 15:14:32.641
3 1:48.410 15:03:31.423 10 1:54.463 15:16:27.104
4 1:49.532 15:05:20.955 1 1:55.864 15:18:22.968
s 1:50.685 15:07:11.640 12 1:54.691 15:20:17.659
6 1:50.929 15:09:02.569 13 1:56.279 15:22:13.938
Fastest lap: 1:41.179
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Ottobiano 25 Aprile
Ottobiano 25 04 18 Elite_Fast - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 851 BRENZAN A. - Yamaha thiPrLi;"s 9 1:52.496 15:15:06.440 4 1:55.625 15:05:53.503
1 1:59.586 14:59:57 679 10 1:57.638 15:17:04.078 5 1:57.107 15:07:50.610
5 150,628 15:01:48.307 11 1:56.086 15:19:00.164 6 1:57.480 15:09:48.090
3 1:50.264 15:03:38.571 12 1:51.166 15:20:51.330 7 2:29.711 15:12:17.801
4 1:51.688 15:05:30.259 13 1:51.433 15:22:42.763 8 1:59.177 15:14:16.978
5 1:53.451 15:07:23.710  Po. 18 - # 267 FIORANI P. - Yamaha i ? 200602 15:16:17.580
6 1:53.262 15:00:16.972 1 2:02.008 15:00:00.101 10 2:03.691 15:18:21.271
,; 152612 151109.584 5 150,829 15:01:50.930 11 2:00.199 15:20:21.470
8 1:51.709 15:13:01.203 3 1:50.368 15:03:41.298 12 2:03.711 15:22:25.181
9 1:51.934 15:14:53.227 4 1:52.678 15:05:33.976  Po. 21 - # 123 CANTELE C. - KTM o Lame
10 1:57.492 15:16:50.719 5 1:53.890 15:07:27.866 1 2:27.856 15:00:25.949
11 1:57.749 15:18:48.468 6 1:51.913 15:09:19.779 2 1:51.122 15:02:17.071
12 1:54.524 15:20:42.992 7 1:52.998 15:11:12.777 3 1:49.565 15:04:06.636
13 1:54.341 15:22:37.333 8 1:54.586 15:13:07.363 4 1:49.971 15:05:56.607
Po. 16 - # 201 LAURO N. - KTM DTiPrLi:; 9 1:57.380 15:15:04.743 5 1:49.179 15:07:45.786
1 1:55.345 14:50:53.438 10 2:02.520 15:17:07.263 6 1:49.085 15:09:34.871
2 1:48.317 15:0141.755 11 1:53.515 15:19:00.778 7 1:50.512 15:11:25.383
3 1.50.357 15:03:32.112 12 1:55.255 15:20:56.033 8 2:28.067 15:13:53.450
4 1.49.531 15:05:21.643 13 1:57.649 15:22:53.682 9 2:27.800 15:16:21.250
5 2:17.804 15:07:39.447  Ppo. 19 - # 282 MUCCHI A. - Kawasaki B ‘ff?S ° BT AR e
6 1:49.746 15:09:29.193 1 1:58.747 14:59:56.840 1 1:50.105 15:20:28.725
7 1:50.100 15:11:19.203 2 1:51.437 15:01:48.277 12 2:37.590 15:23:06.315
8 1:51.221 15:13:10.514 3 1:53.382 15:03:41.659  Po. 22 - # 69 BARALE R. - Honda 3 Lame
9 1:51.551 15:15:02.065 4 1:52.816 15:05:34.475 1 1:59.968 14:59:58.061
10 1:53.018 15:16:55.083 5 1:54.180 15:07:28.655 2 2:01.946 15:02:00.007
11 2:00.193 15:18:55.276 6 1:53.931 15:09:22.586 3 2:02.830 15:04:02.837
12 1:53.928 15:20:49.204 7 1:54.351 15:11:16.937 4 2:04.351 15:06:07.188
13 1:53.125 15:22:42.329 8 1:56.992 15:13:13.929 5 2:03.435 15:08:10.623
Po. 17 - # 718 BALLARIO A. - KTM e 9 1:55.785 15:15:09.714 6 2:11.102 15:1021.725
1 920138 15:00:18.231 10 1:57.949 15:17:07.663 7 2:05.681 15:12:27.406
) 1:52.249 15:02:10.480 11 1:57.239 15:19:04.902 8 2:03.332 15:14:30.738
3 151213 15:08:01.693 12 1:57.710 15:21:02.612 9 2:10.597 15:16:41.335
4 1:51.232 15:05:52.925 13 1:58.883 15:23:01.495 10 2:20.444 15:19:01.779
5 1:49.459 15:07:42384  Po.20-#273 COMPALATI L. - Husqvarna 43 o0 " 2:04.254 15:21:06.033
6 1:50.236 15:09:32.620 1 2:12.714 15:00:10.807 12 2:07.062 15:23:13.095
7 1:51.537 15:11:24.157 2 1:53.498 15:02:04.305
8 1:49.787 15:13:13.944 3 1:53.573 15:03:57.878
Fastest lap: 1:41.179
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